PROGRAM FEES 2016-17--

«Subject to Change at Any Time
Lessons/Classes

Lesson/Class

Monthly Rate bi-weeklyif

Day of Lesson/Class
per year Len

gth applicable#

Private, Weekly Lessons, Monthl
MUSIC I'ESSONSI TUTORING Paymentl.vTutoringst);rts at45 minutez
30 Min. S 4297 5§ 53.71
PER LESSON RATES: 45 Min. § 5372 9 67.15
1 hour S 6447 S 80.58
30 Min. S 14609 O 91.31
34 MONDAYS 45 Min. S 18264 S 114.15
T hour S 21919 9 136.99
30 Min. S 15898 S 99.36
SATURDAYS
37 SUNDAYS 45 Min. S 19876 S 124.22
1 hour S 23853 § 149.08
TUESDAYS 30 Min S 16757 5 104.73
39 WEDNESDAYS 45 Min S 20950 S 130.94
THURSDAY 1 hour S 25142 5 157.14
Weekly sessions for registered students.
Perclass (1h)  No classes on long weekends. Monthly
ROCK BAND Yoty
39 WEDNESDAYS S 90.29
S 2315
37 SATURDAYS S 8566
Weekly classes. No
Per class (45m) classes on long
MUSIC TOGETHER We‘*"‘;,’;‘i;e“ﬁ;’"""y
SIBUNGRATE § 1525 ¢ 50.85  onoibling Rate

#Generally only available to families with custody considerations.

SUMMER FEES 2016-

«<Subject to Change at Any Time
Lessons/Classes

Day of Lesson/Class

This Summer

MUSICLESSONS

BASE RATES:

WEDNESDAYS
THURSDAYS

9 TUESDAYS

Lesson/Class
Length

30 Min.
45 Min.
1 hour
30 Min.
45 Min.
1 hour
30 Min.
45 Min.
1 hour

LY A A Y A Y Y O A

Monthly Rate

4297
5372
64.47
171.87
214.87
257.87
193.35
24173
290.10

20% Recital Only Promo

FALL+ SUMMER = 10% OFF SUMMER

LY Y A A Oy A Y O A

Private, Weekly Lessons, Monthly Payment. Tutoring starts at 45

minutes.

38.67
48.35
58.02
154.68
193.38
232.08
174.02
217.56
261.09




